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2013 Rolesville P&R Youth Softball

Date Day Time Home Team
April

Rockies6:15 P.M. Braves Field A4/22/2013    Mon
Commercial Site Design7:15 P.M. Mariners Field A4/22/2013    Mon

Rockies6:15 P.M. Commercial Site Design Field C4/26/2013    Fri
Mariners7:15 P.M. Braves Field C4/26/2013    Fri

Mariners6:15 P.M. Rockies Field C4/30/2013    Tue
Braves7:15 P.M. Commercial Site Design Field C4/30/2013    Tue

May

Rockies6:15 P.M. Braves Marvin Perry Field5/7/2013    Tue
Mariners7:15 P.M. Commercial Site Design Marvin Perry Field5/7/2013    Tue

Braves6:15 P.M. Mariners Field C5/10/2013    Fri
Commercial Site Design7:15 P.M. Rockies Field C5/10/2013    Fri

Rockies6:15 P.M. Mariners Field C5/14/2013    Tue
Commercial Site Design7:15 P.M. Braves Field C5/14/2013    Tue

Mariners6:15 P.M. Commercial Site Design Field C5/16/2013    Thu
Rockies7:15 P.M. Braves Field C5/16/2013    Thu

Braves6:15 P.M. Mariners Field A5/21/2013    Tue
Commercial Site Design7:15 P.M. Rockies Field A5/21/2013    Tue

Braves6:15 P.M. Commercial Site Design Field A5/30/2013    Thu
Mariners7:15 P.M. Rockies Field A5/30/2013    Thu

June

Commercial Site Design6:15 P.M. Mariners Field A6/4/2013    Tue
Braves7:15 P.M. Rockies Field A6/4/2013    Tue

Weather Hotline number is 919-556-6728
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